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Description

199509150002
57121

09/15/1995
09:40:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199507240001
94921

199509180002
59821

09/18/1995
01:22:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199508240002
33911

199509210002
63531

09/21/1995
12:54:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199508150002
22861

199509220002
65011

09/22/1995
08:58:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199506260001
66581

199509250002
67591

09/25/1995
09:40:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199508150002
22861

199509270002
71181

09/27/1995
08:44:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199508100002
18341

199510030002
78131

10/03/1995
12:56:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 144 199510030002
78121

Lot#:21
Book:17
Pg:144
Desc:1995-
27812

199510060002
80271

10/06/1995
01:31:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199507050001
75611

199510170002
96621

10/17/1995
01:12:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199508100002
18341

199510170002
96631

10/17/1995
01:12:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199508280002
36141

199510180002
97831

10/18/1995
11:08:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199508020002
05701

199510180002
97821

10/18/1995
11:08:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199508080002
15541

199510200003
02151

10/20/1995
04:04:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199509050002
44861

199511060003
19141

11/06/1995
09:45:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199508240002
33911



199511060003
19151

11/06/1995
09:47:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199508210002
28781

199511160003
31071

11/16/1995
10:49:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199508280002
36531

199511200003
33181

11/20/1995
10:24:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORT CORP

199412210003
71001

199512050003
47311

12/05/1995
11:39:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199510030002
77961

199512060003
48701

12/06/1995
09:56:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199511070003
22731

199512060003
48911

12/06/1995
10:34:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199510310003
13071

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:1995-
31307

199512190003
63211

12/19/1995
10:01:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199510030002
78121

199512110003
54541

12/11/1995
10:46:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199510310003
13161

199601030000
01311

01/03/1996
01:33:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 160 199511290003
41441

Lot#:67
Book:19
Pg:160
Desc:1995-
34144

199601040000
03301

01/04/1996
11:46:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512070003
51011

199601180000
17931

01/18/1996
11:30:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 17 199601180000
17921

Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:17
Desc:1996-
01792

199601220000
21901

01/22/1996
02:45:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199508020002
05701

199601220000
21891

01/22/1996
02:45:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199510090002
82981

199601220000
21911

01/22/1996
02:45:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199508080002
15541

199601160000
13561

01/16/1996
10:30:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199510270003
09571



199601160000
13661

01/16/1996
10:43:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 160 199512050003
46991

Lot#:72
Book:19
Pg:160
Desc:1995-
34699


