Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199509150002 57121	09/15/1995 09:40:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199507240001 94921	Description
199509180002 59821	09/18/1995 01:22:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199508240002 33911	
199509210002 63531	09/21/1995 12:54:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199508150002 22861	
199509220002 65011	09/22/1995 08:58:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199506260001 66581	
199509250002 67591	09/25/1995 09:40:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199508150002 22861	
199509270002 71181	09/27/1995 08:44:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199508100002 18341	
199510030002 78131	10/03/1995 12:56:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			17	144	199510030002 78121	Lot#:21 Book:17 Pg:144 Desc:1995- 27812
199510060002 80271	10/06/1995 01:31:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199507050001 75611	
199510170002 96621	10/17/1995 01:12:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199508100002 18341	
199510170002 96631	10/17/1995 01:12:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199508280002 36141	
199510180002 97831	10/18/1995 11:08:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199508020002 05701	
199510180002 97821	10/18/1995 11:08:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199508080002 15541	
199510200003 02151	10/20/1995 04:04:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199509050002 44861	
199511060003 19141	11/06/1995 09:45:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199508240002 33911	

	ı	_	T		T	T	_	1	1		T I
199511060003 19151	11/06/1995 09:47:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199508210002 28781	
199511160003 31071	11/16/1995 10:49:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199508280002 36531	
199511200003 33181	11/20/1995 10:24:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHASE MANHATTAN MORT CORP					199412210003 71001	
199512050003 47311	12/05/1995 11:39:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC					199510030002 77961	
199512060003 48701	12/06/1995 09:56:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199511070003 22731	
199512060003 48911	12/06/1995 10:34:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199510310003 13071	Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:1995- 31307
199512190003 63211	12/19/1995 10:01:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC					199510030002 78121	
199512110003 54541	12/11/1995 10:46:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199510310003 13161	
199601030000 01311	01/03/1996 01:33:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP			19	160	199511290003 41441	Lot#:67 Book:19 Pg:160 Desc:1995- 34144
199601040000 03301	01/04/1996 11:46:16	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP					199512070003 51011	
199601180000 17931	01/18/1996 11:30:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			20	17	199601180000 17921	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:17 Desc:1996- 01792
199601220000 21901	01/22/1996 02:45:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199508020002 05701	
199601220000 21891	01/22/1996 02:45:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199510090002 82981	
199601220000 21911	01/22/1996 02:45:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199508080002 15541	
199601160000 13561	01/16/1996 10:30:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199510270003 09571	

199601160000 13661		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP			19	160	46991	Lot#:72 Book:19 Pg:160 Desc:1995- 34699	
-----------------------	--	--	---------	----------	--	--	--	----	-----	-------	---	--